NetDefend™ UTM Firewall Series
D-Link NetDefend™ Unified Threat Management (UTM)
firewalls (DFL-210, DFL-260, DFL-800, and DFL-860)
provide a powerful security solution to protect business
networks from a wide variety of threats. UTM Firewalls
offer a comprehensive defense against virus attacks,
unauthorized intrusions, and harmful content, enhancing
fundamental capabilities for managing, monitoring, and

Warranty Information
Warranty 1-Year Limited7 1-Year Limited7
Ordering Information
DFL-210 NetDefend Network Security UTM Firewall, 1 WAN, 1 DMZ, 4 LAN, 90-Day IPS/AV/WCF Subscription
DFL-260 NetDefend Network Security UTM Firewall, 1 WAN, 1 DMZ, 4 LAN, 2-Year IPS/AV/WCF Subscription
DFL-800 NetDefend Network Security UTM Firewall, 2 WAN, 1 DMZ, 7 LAN, 90-Day IPS/AV/WCF Subscription
DFL-860 NetDefend Network Security UTM Firewall, 2 WAN, 1 DMZ, 7 LAN, 2-Year IPS/AV/WCF Subscription
DFL-210-AV-122 NetDefend AV 1-Year Subscription for DFL-210
DFL-260-AV-12 NetDefend AV 1-Year Subscription for DFL-260
DFL-800-AV-122 NetDefend AV 1-Year Subscription for DFL-800
DFL-860-AV-12 NetDefend AV 1-Year Subscription for DFL-860
DFL-210-IPS-12 NetDefend IPS 1-Year Subscription for DFL-210
DFL-260-IPS-12 NetDefend IPS 1-Year Subscription for DFL-260
DFL-800-IPS-12 NetDefend IPS 1-Year Subscription for DFL-800
DFL-860-IPS-12 NetDefend IPS 1-Year Subscription for DFL-860
Ordering Information
DFL-210-WCF-122 NetDefend WCF 1-Year Subscription for DFL-210
DFL-260-WCF-12 NetDefend WCF 1-Year Subscription for DFL-260
DFL-800-WCF-122 NetDefend WCF 1-Year Subscription for DFL-800
DFL-860-WCF-12 NetDefend WCF 1-Year Subscription for DFL-860
D-Link Systems, Inc. 17595 Mt. Herrmann Street, Fountain Valley, CA 92708
©2009 D-Link Corporation/D-Link Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. D-Link, the
D-Link logo, ZoneDefense, NetDefend, and the NetDefend logo are trademarks or
are registered trademarks of D-Link Corporation or its subsidiaries in the United
States and/or other countries. Other trademarks or registered trademarks are
the property of their respective owners. Visit www.dlink.com for more details.
1 Feature available in DFL-800/860 models only.
2 Feature available in DFL-210/800 models with firmware 2.26.xx or higher.
3 2-year subscriptions are included with DFL-260/860 models only. DFL-210/800 models require additional license purchases for services after the 90-day trial period expires.
4 The maximum firewall plaintext throughput is based on RFC2544 testing methodologies.
5 VPN throughput is measured using UDP traffic at 1420 byte packet size adhering to RFC 2544.
6 IPS and Anti-Virus performance test based on HTTP protocol with a 1Mb file attachment run on the IXIAIxLoad. Testing is done with multiple flows through multiple port pairs.
7 1-Year Limited Warranty available only in the USA and Canada.